39
A
E-2500 SERIES
TEMPERATURE CONTROLLER
AND TIMER
Q DESCRIPTION
E-2500 Series temperature and timing controllers are designed
using new generation microcontrollers. Unit dimensions are

The company’s policy is one of continuous product improvement. We reserve
the right to modify the information contained herein without notice.
Q ORDERING GUIDE
Q DIMENSIONS
Panel cut-out = 92 x 92 mm
E-2500 Series Temperature Controller and Timer E-2500 - W - X - Y - Z
Standard Features
Relay Outputs
 None   0
 2 relays, 2 x (NO-0)   1
 Pulse Voltage to drive SSR, 24V DC/20 mA + 1 relay 1 x (NO-0)   2
Analog Output
 None     0
Communication
 None       0
Power Supply
 85-265 V AC / 85-375 V DC         0
 20-60  V AC / 20-85  V DC         1
96 mm
96
 m
m
90
.5
 m
m
75
.5
 m
m
6.5 mm
24 mm
50 mm
2500
°C